1
XS3P Tubular
Proximity Sensor
Sensing for aggressive
environments in a non-
corrosive, space-saving
package
The XS3P series plastic tubular proxim-

Mechanical
4
Dimensions
Bulletin No. 9006HO9302
December, 1993
© 1993 Square D All Rights Reserved
Square D Company
Industrial Control Business
P.O. Box 27446
Raleigh, NC 27611
Short Length with Cable
Part Number Diameter A B
inches mm inches mm
XS3P08PA340D 8 mm 1.02 26 1.65 42
XS3P08NA340D 8 mm 1.02 26 1.65 42
XS3P12PA340D 12 mm 1.02 26 1.77 45
XS3P12NA340D 12 mm 1.02 26 1.77 45
XS3P18PA340D 18 mm 1.02 26 1.77 45
XS3P18NA340D 18 mm 1.02 26 1.77 45
XS3P30PA340D 30 mm 1.26 32 1.97 50
XS3P30NA340D 30 mm 1.26 32 1.97 50
Short Length with Connector
Part Number Diameter A B
inches mm inches mm
XS3P08PA340 8 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P08NA340 8 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P12PA340 12 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P12NA340 12 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P18PA340 18 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P18NA340 18 mm 1.02 26 1.3 33
XS3P30PA340 30 mm 1.26 32 1.59 40.5
XS3P30NA340 30 mm 1.26 32 1.59 40.5
Part Number Diameter A B
inches mm inches mm
XS3P12MA230K 12 mm 1.65 42 2.4 61
XS3P12MB230K 12 mm 1.65 42 2.4 61
XS3P18MA230A 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.95 75
XS3P18MB230A 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.95 75
XS3P18MA230K 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.76 70
XS3P18MB230K 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.76 70
XS3P30MA230A 30 mm 2.13 54 2.95 75
XS3P30MB230A 30 mm 2.13 54 2.95 75
XS3P30MA230K 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.76 70
XS3P30MB230K 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.76 70
Standard Length with Connector
Standard Length with Cable
Part Number Diameter A B
inches mm inches mm
XS3P08MA230 8 mm 1.57 40 1.97 50
XS3P08MB230 8 mm 1.57 40 1.97 50
XS3P08NA370 8 mm 1.57 40 1.97 50
XS3P08PA370 8 mm 1.57 40 1.97 50
XS3P12MA230 12 mm 1.65 42 1.97 50
XS3P12MB230 12 mm 1.65 42 1.97 50
XS3P12NA370 12 mm 1.65 42 1.97 50
XS3P12PA370 12 mm 1.65 42 1.97 50
XS3P18MA230 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P18MB230 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P18NA370 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P18PA370 18 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P30MA230 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P30MB230 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P30NA370 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
XS3P30PA370 30 mm 2.02 51.5 2.36 60
Short Length with Cable
LED
A
B